Cooler Master MasterLiquid PL240 Flux -
Flussigkeitskuhlung -12 cm - 2300 RPM
52 dB-72,57 cfm - Schwarz

0-2300 RPM -72.37 CFM -32 dBa - 2.96 mmH?0 - PWM -2 x 120 mm

Gruppe
Hersteller
Hersteller Art. Nr.
EAN/UPC

Hauptmerkmale

Typ
Lufterdurchmesser
Rotationsgeschwindigkeit (max.)

Gerauschpegel (hohe
Geschwindigkeit)

Maximaler Luftstrom
Maximum Luftdruck

Produktfarbe
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Kihler

Cooler Master
MLY-D24M-A23PZ-R1
4719512123652

Allgemein

Liquid cooling kit
12 cm

2300 RPM

32 dB

72,37 cfm
2,96 mmH20

Schwarz
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